AFL-CS-072267/2021

19/08/2021

1 Current collector 

trolley-35Amp

Features: AC-220V, 35Amp, Brand: 

EAE, Origin: Turkey.

2.00 Set  12,500.00  25,000.00

Vat & AIT=

Discount %   Amt=

Net Amount=

Others Cost=

Gross Amount = 

Amount 

0.00

0.00

25,000.00

0.00

25,000.00

Amount in word Twenty-Five Thousand Zero Paisa Only

25,000.00

Remarks:

1. Payment: Cheque

2. Mode of Payment: By Cheque in favor of CROSS WORLD LIMITED

3. Delivery: Within 3 Working Days

Terms & Conditions:

Md. Anisur Rahman  

Executive

16/09/2021

Approved ByPrepared By

1